
Results - 200m Heats

Race: 1 Start: 9:46 AM

200M - Heat 1  WK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Laura Lee Windsor CC 0:49.95

2 Imogen Barnes SNBKC 0:52.63 0:02.67 0:02.67

3 Kiarna McIlwraith ICC 0:54.27 0:01.64 0:04.31

4 Clea Jordi SNBKC 0:55.02 0:00.75 0:05.06

.

Race: 2 Start: 9:48 AM

200M - Heat 2  WK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Zoe Shirdon SNBKC 0:52.04

2 Davara Marshall AKC 0:52.50 0:00.47 0:00.47

3 Chelsea Sutton MWKC 0:53.18 0:00.67 0:01.14

4 Tarren Elliott ICC 0:55.10 0:01.92 0:03.06

5 Elizabeth Tyson MWKC 0:56.85 0:01.75 0:04.81

.

Race: 3 Start: 9:51 AM

200M - Heat 3  WK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Amelie Dooney SNBKC 0:51.21

2 Luana Toledo Brown SNBKC 0:53.10 0:01.89 0:01.89

3 Albee McInnes SNBKC 0:53.29 0:00.19 0:02.08

4 Harper Lovett SNBKC 0:53.68 0:00.39 0:02.47

5 Eden Sakora Makai 0:55.82 0:02.14 0:04.61

6 Priya Malcolm MWKC 0:58.99 0:03.17 0:07.78

7 Annaliese Healey MWKC 1:08.30 0:09.31 0:17.09

.

Race: 4 Start: 9:53 AM

200M - Heat 4  WK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Hayley Dunbar SNBKC 0:53.19

2 Tess Lever
Non-

member
0:55.22 0:02.03 0:02.03

3 Cheyenne Hennock SNBKC 0:59.50 0:04.29 0:06.32

4 Matilda Burge AKC 1:03.96 0:04.45 0:10.77

5 Liv Manser AKC 1:05.64 0:01.69 0:12.46

6 Sophie Clarke MWKC 1:08.21 0:02.56 0:15.02

.

Race: 5 Start: 9:55 AM

200M - Heat 1  MK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Tinus Koekemoer SNBKC 0:40.19

2 Toby Schooley SNBKC 0:41.22 0:01.03 0:01.03

3 Lucas Raikuna SNBKC 0:44.36 0:03.14 0:04.17

4 Sam Stanford Other 0:47.88 0:03.52 0:07.69
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.

Race: 6 Start: 9:57 AM

200M - Heat 2  MK1 U18

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Lachlan Stokes MWKC 0:43.92

2 Charles Heaton-Armstrong SNBKC 0:44.17 0:00.25 0:00.25

3 Jacob Wilson SNBKC 0:45.86 0:01.69 0:01.94

4 Alexander Raikuna SNBKC 0:46.06 0:00.20 0:02.14

5 William Watts AKC 0:46.28 0:00.22 0:02.36

6 Dane Burns MWKC 0:47.03 0:00.75 0:03.11

7 Paris Major MWKC 0:47.77 0:00.73 0:03.84

8 Harry Euers MWKC 0:49.16 0:01.39 0:05.23

.

Race: 8 Start: 10:02 AM

200M - Heat 4  MK1 U16

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Maximilian Mako MWKC 0:49.49

2 Harrison Blake AKC 0:53.19 0:03.70 0:03.70

3 Anthony Dartnell MWKC 0:53.96 0:00.77 0:04.47

4 Lachlan Dickinson SNBKC 0:54.68 0:00.72 0:05.19

5 Nicholas Kearney AKC 0:59.71 0:05.03 0:10.22

.

Race: 9 Start: 10:04 AM

200M - Heat 5  MK1 U16

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Austin Dean ICC 0:46.89

2 Mate Eles MWKC 0:47.39 0:00.50 0:00.50

3 Christian Ireland Makai 0:48.18 0:00.78 0:01.28

4 Jacob Mako MWKC 0:48.88 0:00.70 0:01.98

5 Julian Glew AKC 0:49.58 0:00.70 0:02.69

6 Joel Newton MWKC 0:51.46 0:01.88 0:04.56

.

Race: 10 Start: 10:09 AM

200M - Heat 6  MK1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Tor Manser AKC 0:55.66

2 Tom Maker MWKC 0:56.86 0:01.20 0:01.20

3 Finn Ireland Makai 1:03.37 0:06.52 0:07.72

4 Cooper Sutton MWKC 1:13.86 0:10.49 0:18.21

5 Finlay MacLennan SNBKC 1:15.52 0:01.65 0:19.86

6 Leo Manser AKC 1:24.52 0:09.00 0:28.86

.
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